

# 2020 USC Ross Minority Program in Real Estate Alumni + Friends Reception Sponsor Commitment Form

The 2020 USC Ross Minority Program in Real Estate Alumni + Friends Reception Sponsorship levels are:

### Benefactor Level - \$5000 (\$4,550 will be considered a tax-deductible gift)

Your Benefactor Level sponsorship gift will cover in full, the tuition for one student for one session. Your gift will be acknowledged in the following ways:

- Company name/logo featured on electronic and printed materials, including promotional e-blasts, social media, and event sponsor signage
- Sponsor listing on USC Ross Minority Program website
- Acknowledgement during event program
- Six (6/\$75.00ea) complimentary registrations to the Alumni + Friends Reception

#### Gold Level - \$2,500 (\$2,200 will be considered a tax-deductible gift)

Your Gold Level sponsorship gift will provide two students with a tuition credit of \$1250. Your gift will be acknowledged in the following ways:

- Company name/logo featured on electronic and printed materials, including promotional e-blasts, social media, and event sponsor signage
- Sponsor listing on USC Ross Minority Program website
- Acknowledgement during event program
- Four (4@\$75.00ea) complimentary registrations to the Alumni + Friends Reception

## Silver Level - \$1,500 (\$1,350 will be considered a tax-deductible gift)

Your Silver Level sponsorship gift will support for the day-to-day operations of the Program, including activities such as student recruitment efforts and alumni networking events. Your gift will be acknowledged in the following ways:

- Company name/logo featured on electronic and printed materials, including promotional e-blasts, social media, and event sponsor signage
- Sponsor listing on USC Ross Minority Program website
- Acknowledgement during event program
- Two (2@\$75.00ea) complimentary registrations to the Alumni + Friends Reception

## Sponsorship Level (please circle one): Benefactor Level, Gold Level or Silver Level

Company Name (as it should appear when printed):	
Primary Contact Name:	_
Tel/Email:	_

Please email the completed form to brandosb@usc.edu or fax to 213.740.6170. Sponsorship checks should be made payable to the University of Southern California, and mailed to: USC Lusk Center for Real Estate, Attention: Brandon S. Blair, 650 Childs Way, RGL 331 Los Angeles, CA 90089-0626

For questions, or to provide payment via credit card, please contact Brandon S. Blair at 213.740.1835.

Thank you for your generous support!